CARTES D'IDENTITE PROFESSIONNELLES DE
L'INDUSTRIE CINEMATOGRAPHIQUE

DEPARTEMENT ECLAIRAGE ET MACHINERIE

NOM ET PRENOM

KHALID
ABOUESSOUOUD

YOUSSEF AMJJOUD

ILIAS-ESSADIQ
BAGHDOUS

SIDI M'HAMED
BELKADI

DRISS BENABBOU

HASSAN CHRI]

IDER EDDADSI

AHMED EL ARRASSI

RACHID EL ARRASSI

MY MUSTAPHA EL
IDRISSI

MOHAMED EL OIRDI

FOUDEL EL OIRDI
HASSAN HAJHOU]

LAHCEN HERRAF

TELEPHONE

06-75-01-15-59

06-61-46-77-44

06-69-38-80-83

06-76-69-71-44

0667-04-81-46
0522-84-05-38

0666-81-66-67
672703169

06-68-76-39-84

06-58-42-47-67

06-65-34-90-97
06-53-83-46-65

06-61-33-38-84
06-61-50-98-25

0522-93-14-85
0661-07-84-44

0661-51-84-93

06-63-35-31-08

0661-89-44-69

SITUATION DES CIP ARRETEE LE 15/01/2026

CHEF MACHINISTE (24)

ADRESSE ELECTRONIQUE

khalidabouessououd@gmail.com

youssefamjjoud@gmail.com

iam_elias@yahoo.fr

bmhimed@gmail.com

skykey.nour76@hotmail.com

elarrassi_rachid@hotmail.com

key.grips2016@gmail.fr

mohamedeloirdi@yahoo.fr

hassan.keygrips@hotmail.com

lahcen_herraf@yahoo.fr

VILLE

RABAT

SALE

MARRAKECH

LAAYOUNE

CASABLANCA

CASABLANCA

MARRAKECH

SALE

SALE

MARRAKECH

CASABLANCA

CASABLANCA
CASABLANCA

CASABLANCA
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ABDELHAQ JAMIL

NAOUFEL LAMKEALAL

RACHID MSSIAIDI

ABDCHAFIK
NEMCHAOUI

MOHAMED OUQACH
AIMAD RAFIQ
MOHAMED SLIMANI

KAMALEDDINE TALMI

MOHAMED TAHA ALI
WASMINE

NORDINE YAKOUBI

NOM ET PRENOM

RACHID
ABEGHRAZ

ABDERRAHIM
AMOUZOUNE

MOHAMED AMRI

MOHAMED
ANNAOUAOUI

ABDEALI ATEL

ILIAS-ESSADIQ
BAGHDOUS

SOUFIANE BASRI

MOHAMED
BELEKETIB

EL HA] BOUAMRI

NOUREDDINE
BOUDRA

06-68-18-00-61
06-62-18-28-27

0661-87-38-07
0535-57-73-36

0661-87-38-58

0668-58-94-94
06-70-17-94-55
06-70-26-07-21
0661-53-37-09

06-56-95-45-39
05-22-85-06-77/
06-14-10-80-42

0671-99-18-97

TELEPHONE

06-13-70-81-40

0639655292

0601511076

06-66-59-40-90

06-52-15-62-69

06-69-38-80-83

06 09 70 04 32

0663-23-80-85

0522.-81.38.26
0662.18.60.71

06-87-00-58-08

naoufallamkealal@hotmail.com

chafik@hotmail.com

aniloul@live.fr

tahamachino@gmail.com

amalfoula@hotmail.com

FES
CASABLANCA

MARRAKECH

CASABLANCA

CASABLANCA
OUARZAZATE
CASABLANCA

OUARZAZATE

CASABLANCA

OUARZAZATE

MACHINISTE (39)

ADRESSE ELECTRONIQUE

giginio.abeghraz@gmail.com

simo8amri@gmail.com

annaouaouimohamed7@gmail.com

iam_elias@yahoo.fr

basrisoufiane3@gmail.com

sawlcycling@gmail.com

boudra.arts@gmail.com

VILLE

OUARZAZATE

TAROUDANT

ESSAOUIRA

MARRAKECH

OUARZAZATE

MARRAKECH

CASABLANCA

CASABLANCA

CASABLANCA

AGADIR
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HAFID BOUZI

IMADE CHABLI

MOHAMED
CHANNAOUI

ADIL CHERQUY
MEHDI CHRIJ

ABDELOUAHED
DARBANE

ALAA-EDDINE
DARIF

AHMED
ECHCHAFAI

LAHCEN EDDAHBI

AHMED EL AMRANI

SAID EL HACHIMI

MOHAMED EL
MOUSSAOQUI

ABDALLAH EL
WISSAMI

ABDELAZIZ
ELKARMI

NABIL KABBA]

BRAHIM
LAGRAMZE

MOHAMED
LAMKHANTAR

ANOUAR M'SSIAIDI

MUSTAPHA
MOHYEDDINE

AZIZ MOSLIH

AHMED
MOUKHTARI

06-70-81-61-83

06-49-07-34-48

06-89-49-83-58

06-68-38-34-53

669995725

06-39-92-70-98

06-93-37-11-01

06-41-87-63-21

0699464717

0661-68-92-53
0539-71-08-44

06-69-76-13-23

06-76-34-43-73

06-66-30-97-28

06 -69 -73- 48 -57

06-56-09-13-57

06-68-53-76-75

06-67-51-08-10

06-06-74-08-14

06-64-37-30-42

06-64-46-90-93

661971509

chabliimad36@gmail.com/
ayoubkoukane@hotmail.fr

sawicycling@gmail.com

wahidsettat@gmail.com

echchfail4@gmail.com

sttay83@gmail.com

saidhachimi225@gmail.com

wissami.abdellah@gmail.com

abdelazizelkarmi89@gmail.com

key.grips2016@gmail.com

anouarmssiaidil2@gmail.com

azizsiko@hotmail.com

OUARZAZATE

CASABLANCA

CASABLANCA

CASABLANCA

CASABLANCA

SETTAT

CASABLANCA

TEMARA

INEZGANE

TETOUAN

SETTAT

SALE

MOHAMMADIA

CASABLANCA

MARRAKECH

CASABLANCA

CASABLANCA

ARFOUD

CASABLANCA

OUARZAZATE

TAROUDANT
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RACHID
MOUNTACER

ADIL NAJAHI

SALAHEDDINE
NAJIMI

SOULAIMANE
OUHMAD

SAID SABIRI

YOUSSEF TALEB

HICHAM TAMAOUI

RACHID ZAYTAR

NOM ET PRENOM
HASSANE ABDANI
JAMAL AIT-IMCHI

OUALID ALIMOUCH

ABDELMOUNAIM
ANNAOUAOUI

HICHAM BATTARI

EL HASSAN
BENCHOUAF

YOUNES
BENZIDOUR

AHMED BIZGAREN

MOHAMMED- AMINE
BOUMAIDOUM

BRAHIM BOUMYA
HAFID BOUZI

MOHAMMED EL
BOUKHARI

636337090

00 00 00 00 00

0619866410

06 66 41 79 86 /
0626334147

06-62-41-81-54
06-64-09-85-22

0661-61-02-18
0524-38-41-68

06-75-75-02-01

TELEPHONE

0633-40-59-30

0679-13-18-42

680541153

06 24 68 10 89

07-21-28-87-74

06 00 00 00 00

06 1524 07 77

06 00 00 00 00

0621493603

06 38080573

06-70-81-61-83

0679487185

mountacerrachid25@gmail.com

salaheddinenajmi.1983@gmail.com

soulaimane.smc@gmail.com

s.sabiri.ss@gmail.com

talebyoussef26@gmail.com

rachid.zaytar1987@gmail.com

RABAT

MARRAKECH

CASABLANCA

OUARZAZATE

AGADIR

CASABLANCA

MARRAKECH

CASABLANCA

ASSISTANT MACHINISTE (30)

ADRESSE ELECTRONIQUE
hassanabdani6@gmail.com

jamalaitimchi@gmail.com

a.annaouaoui@gmail.com

younesslatoul@gmail.com

mohamad.boumaidoum@gmail.com

VILLE
CASABLANCA
SETTAT

OUARZAZATE

MARRAKECH

CASABLANCA

CASABLANCA

TAOURIRT

INEZGANE

CASABLANCA

AGADIR

OUARZAZATE

SALE
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MOHAMED EL
HAZMIR

MOUHCIN EL HBABI

AHMED ELIDRISSI

ISSAM HAMLIL

HICHAM HANAN

HASSAN KHYYA
HAMZA LAGHZALE
YOUSSEF LAKHDAR
ANOUAR M'SSIAIDI

ABDELLAH
M'SSIAIDI

ABDESSAMAD
MAHROUSSE

MEHDI MILLAL

ABDELGHANI
MKHARBACH

ISMAIL OUAOUFDI
NOUH SADIK
HAMID SISSI

KHALID SOUGRAT

AZIZ TAOUFIK

NOM ET PRENOM

YASSINE
ABOUNOUOM

YASSIN AIT LAARIF
ABDELLAH ALIOUI

BRAHIM AMAARAK

06-76-83-09-51

06 75 81 94 64

06 61 33 38 84

06-03-79-81-93

06-78-28-27-11
0661-97-05-96

06-49-80-15-50

0699 63 16 94

06 49 50 97 60

06-06-74-08-14

0762827841

06-69-27-31-32

06-63-16-21-22

06 58 46 78 32

00 00 00 00 00

0672-76-31-72

0669-27-26-72

06-39-11-70-43

06 79 05 21 61

TELEPHONE

06-50-92-81-78
0605-64-46-83

06-71-08-28-65

06-72-69-05-66

0661-41-49-29

AGADIR

mouhcinelhbabil985@gmail.com CASABLANCA
MARRAKECH

issamhamlil99@gmail.com CASABLANCA

CASABLANCA

RABAT
CASABLANCA
CASABLANCA

anouarmssiaidil2@gmail.com ARFOUD

mssiaidiabdellah@gmail.com MARRAKECH

CASABLANCA
CASABLANCA
CASABLANCA

MARRAKECH
CASABLANCA
CASABLANCA
CASABLANCA

FQUIH BEN

aziztaoufik21l@gmail.com SALAH

CHEF ELECTRICIEN (39)

ADRESSE ELECTRONIQUE VILLE
yassine_abounouom@hotmail.com  MARRAKECH
y.aitlaarif@hotmail.fr CASABLANCA
abdellahaliouia@gmail.com INEZGANE
brahimamaarak@hotmail.fr CASABLANCA
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ABDERRAHIM
BISSAR

EL YAZID BOUAIN
BRAHIM BOURIAL
AHMED BRINI

MUSTAPHA
CHAHNAOQUI

MOHAMED
CHEKKOURI

ABDELKEBIR
CHERKAOUI

HASSAN DAKIL

HICHAM EL
BENNISSI

ROCHDI EL FADILI

OUASSIM EL
MASLOUHI

MOHAMMED EL
MASLOUHI

BRAHIM EL MAZRHI
HAKIM HANINE

ABDELLATIF
HOUMIDA

DRISS JAIL
FOUAD JAMIL

KAMAL LAABI

THAMI LAHRACHE

HAMID LITAMA

HASSAN LOUASI

DRISS MARZAK

YOUSSEF MAZIL

0522-20-12-23
0661-63-52-46

06-66-30-98-97
0661-71-04-09
06-66-61-19-77

0522-62-05-82
0661-65-21-02

06 64 41 22 23

06-66-91-12-24

06-67-16-68-60

0662-46-99-54

06-61-56-91-72

0643241383

06-61-25-64-97

0666-24-77-53

06-64-97-97-59

06-67-50-61-40

06-61-56-64-14
06-54-05-17-72
06 68 38 84 40

06-71-40-00-04
06-62-16-00-71

0664-52-05-39

666908998

0661-32-90-33
0522-70-12-00

06-13-04-50-41

bissarlighting@gmail.com

serkouhe@gmail.com

ahmedbrini28@gmail.com

simo_chekkouri@outlook.com

hichamelbennissi2@gmail.com

rochfad@hotmail.com

ouassim92i@gmail.com

mohamedbenhassan@gmail.com

haninehakim@gmail.com

houmida76@hotmail.com

jaildriss2@gmail.com
fouad.jamil33@gmail.com

kamal.laabi48@gmail.com
lahrache.thami@gmail.com

hamidlitama@gmail.com

laibish@hotmail.com

mizard-on@hotmail.com

dexmazil@gmail.com

CASABLANCA

LAAYOUNE
CASABLANCA

CASABLANCA

CASABLANCA

MARRAKECH

MARRAKECH

CASABLANCA

CASABLANCA

CASABLANCA

SETTAT

SOUALEM

CASABLANCA

CASABLANCA

SETTAT

AZEMMOUR
FES
MOHAMMADIA

TEMARA

CASABLANCA

OUARZAZATE

CASABLANCA

CASABLANCA
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NOUREDDINE
MECIFI

YOUSSEF MESNAOUI
BRAHIM OUHARRA
MOURAD REGGAB

MOHAMED EL ALAMI
SAHOUL

MOHAMMED
SELLAM

LAHCEN SLIMANI
ABDELILAH TAFALI
MOURAD ZAHRAN
MOHAMMED ZIDANI

ABDELJALIL
ZOUGGAR

AZIZ ZOUGGAR

NOM ET PRENOM

OUMAIMA AIT HAMOU

NOM ET
PRENOM

NABIL AALAMI

MOURAD
ABDECHAFIK

EL MEHDI ABIBOU

AHMED ABIR

MOHAMED AHBIB

SAID AIDAOUI

HICHAM AIT ALI

06-18-61-83-13

06-23-61-99-30
06-67-72-66-20
664345954

06-61-55-19-22 /
06-62-48-11-06

06-66-16-13-73

0662-36-83-98

0661-63-55-78

672177215

06-71-49-89-63

06-60-02-03-06

06-61-92-93-82

TELEPHONE

06-23-23-45-73

06-59-90-76-05

06 10 88 49 32

06-27-7331-74

06-71-94-72-91

06-68-14-25-59

06-34-38-24-28

TELEPHONE

0624432699

noureddinemecifi@gmail.com

oherra22@gmail.com

reggabmouradl0@gmail.com

alamisahloul@gmail.com

zahranmourad@gmail.com

mohammedzidani21@gmail.com

zouggar6@hotmail.com

AGADIR

CASABLANCA

LAAYOUNE

CASABLANCA

MARRAKECH

OUARZAZATE

CASABLANCA

CASABLANCA

CASABLANCA

CASABLANCA

OUARZAZATE

ZAGORA

ELECTRICIENNE (1)

ADRESSE ELECTRONIQUE

VILLE

oumaimaaithamoul76@gmail.com OUARZAZATE

ELECTRICIEN (52)

ADRESSE ELECTRONIQUE

aalaminabill23@gmail.com

abdechafike@gmail.com

ahbib-mohamed@hotmail.fr
aidaouil@yahoo.com

olihicham100@gmail.com

VILLE

OUARZAZATE

TINGHIR

CASABLANCA

CASABLANCA

OUARZAZATE

RABAT

OUARZAZATE
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MOHAMED AIT
MHAND

TARIK ALLAMI
AYOUB AMAARAK
ISSAM BELAHMER

SIDI M'HAMED
BELKADI

ABDENBI
BENBOUYA

AHMED BENNANI

MOHAMMED BILI

ZOUHAIR BISSAR

BRAHIM BOUAA
ISMAIL BOUDDI

MOHAMED
BOULAAFOU

MOULAY RACHID
BOUTZELOIT

MUSTAPHA
CHAIBA

ABDALLAH CHELIF

MOHAMED
CHITACHEN

ZAKARIA CHORFI
ACHRAF EDDINI
MONCEF EL ABID

YOUNESS EL
AQQAD

AMINE EL
HANFICHI

ADIL EL KHAY

OMAR ELALLAOUI

0667-35-39-75

0674-12-03-87
06-23-07-57-86

0634-15-69-83

06-76-69-71-44

06-78-48-97-09

653379149
06-70-51-29-71

06-61-63-52-46 /
06 66 66 06 51

0669110447

0662-73-63-35

0672-13-58-69

0613949313

06-63-86-86-11

06-29-70-16-64

06-62-33-98-70

06-14-36-79-66
0635796275

06-60-02-13-98

06-74-19-09-30

0664664793

676423539

0640108933

mizarmohamed@gmail.com

ayoubamaarak@gmail.com

belahmer91@gmail.com

bmhimed@gmail.com

abobouya@gmail,com

ahmedbennani92@gmail.com

b.yahya8714@gmail.com

zouhair00861@gmail.com

ismailbouddi28879@gmail.com

syvvv@gmail.com

abdallahchelif@gmail.com

chitachenmohamed123@gmail.com

zakariachorfi@gmail.com
ac.eddini@gmail.com

moncef-elabid@outlook.fr

elaggad.youness@gmail.com

aminehanfichil@gmail.com

omar.elallaoui97@gmail.com

OUARZAZATE

CASABLANCA
CASABLANCA

CASABLANCA

LAAYOUNE

SALE

CASABLANCA

CASABLANCA

CASABLANCA

MARRAKECH

OUARZAZATE

CASABLANCA

ER-RICH

CASABLANCA

CASABLANCA

CASABLANCA

CASABLANCA
KENITRA

CASABLANCA

TIZNIT

CASABLANCA

MARRAKECH

OUARZAZATE
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LAHSEN FAREH

MOHAMED
FENNOUNI

BRAHIM HADDI

MAROUANE
HMAMA

MOURAD JADDAD
HAMID JERRAR

AYMANE
JOUNDOUL

ABDELLATIF
KANOUN

ZAKARIA LAGDANI

AZIZ MOURHAL

KAMAL
MOUTAABID

YASSINE
NABAGUE

MOUSSA NAJID

ABDELILAH
OUAKILI

HAFID REGANI

MOHAMED ROUHI
AMINE

ABDELILAH SADKI

AHMED STIT

MOHAMED TAHIRI-
ALAOUI

HICHAM TARGUI

MOHAMED
ZARROUK

ALI ZOUAOUI

0603946851

06-66-75-47-19

0668382766

0662-25-18-78

06 63 82 05 87

06-68-51-66-97

06-27-49-84-24

0603946851

06-58-79-94-82

06 60-90-83-86
0522-29-13-14

0661853251

0660972544

06-02-41-03-47

06-60-05-60-57

06-26-30-56-45

06-62-64-75-90

06-76-09-67-02
06-63-86-03-79

0627289768

06-77-65-28-88

06-61-85-99-01

668166321

06-73-12-81-97

fareh&art@gmail.com

aymanejoundoul@020@gmail.com

az33889580@gmail.com

moughal@live.fr

yassinenbag@gmail.com
moussanajid2016@gmail.com

abdelilah.ouakilil@gmail.com

sadkiabdelilah@hotmail.fr

ahmed00stit@gmail.com/
schauspieler0007@gmail.com

houmane@gmail.com

mahdi26012013@gmail.com

yallahe_20@hotmail.com

AIN EL AOUDA

SALE

CASABLANCA

CASABLANCA

CASABLANCA

YOUSSOUFIA

CASABLANCA

CASABLANCA

MARRAKECH

CASABLANCA

CASABLANCA

CASABLANCA

MARTIL

CASABLANCA

CASABLANCA

OUARZAZATE

CASABLANCA

TAZA

MARRAKECH

MARRAKECH

OUARZAZATE

ZAGORA
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NOM ET PRENOM
ABDERRAHMAN EL ATTA
NABIL AALAMI
ABDERRAZAK ABBADI
MOHAMMED AIDANI

JAMAL AIT HAMMOU
ADDI

MOUAD AKID
ABDERRAHMAN ALTIT
LAHCEN AMERKAD
EL MEHDI AYOUBI
MOUAD BAALLA
AHMED BAKAR
SOUFIANE BEN-ELHAJ
AHMED BOUIFERGANE
ALI BOURCHID
TAOUFIK BOUSSETTA
NAWFAL DALY
ABDELHADI DEHHA|
ISMAIL DEMLAK
BRAHIM EL KHAYAM
ALAAEDDINE EL MAZRHI
ISMAIL ELHANFICHI
HOUSSAME ERRAHIMI
HASSAN HACHCHOUMI
EL AROUI HADDOU

SALAH EDDINE HARMAT
ALLAH

TELEPHONE

0617 9553 52

06-23-23-45-73

06-69-13-67-53

06-71-63-62-00

06 7559 60 20

06 054217 22

0622-87-34-26

06 31 36 35 65

0610333033

0619571268

06 18 96 24 55

06-06-39-24-26

0663504544

0700243168

06 3320 00 95

06 43 59 2509

06 64 90 11 15

0617581116

07 712091 92

06-36-09-58-40

0621217078

0624 58 49 42

06-26-13-48-26

0667459339

ASSISTANT ELECTRICIEN (44)

ADRESSE ELECTRONIQUE
abderrahmanelatta5@gmail.com

aalaminabill23@gmail.com

simoaidanil98@gmail.com

jamalaithammouaddi@outlook.com

akid.mouad2@gmail.com

lahcen.amerkad@gmail.com
ayoubimehdil2@gmail.com
mouadbaalla@gmail.com
ahmed19bakar99@gmail.com
ayoubaraj5@gmail.com
ahmedbouif@gmail.com
alibourchid99@gmail.com
toufikeboussetta8@gmail.com
dalynawfal603@gmail.com
dehhajabdelhadi@gmail.com
ismaildemlak@gmail.com
brahimbrayanl0@gmail.com
alaal989eddine@gmail.com
ismail.hafnichi@gmail.com

errahimihoussam11l @gmail.com

harmatallah01@gmail.com

VILLE
AGADIR
OUARZAZATE
OUARZAZATE

CASABLANCA

ESSAOUIRA

CASABLANCA
CASABLANCA
RABAT
SALE
SAF]
CASABLANCA
CASABLANCA
AGADIR
INEZGANE
LAAYOUNE
CASABLANCA
CASABLANCA
MARRAKECH
CASABLANCA
CASABLANCA
CASABLANCA
FES
CASABLANCA

CASABLANCA

CASABLANCA
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BADR JAKHJOUKHI
MOHCINE JMILA
MOHAMED LAABABI
ABDESSAMAD LAMZAITI
AMINE LARHRISSI
SMAIL LOUASI
ZAKARIA MARZAK
MUSTAPHA MESSAOUDI
AYOUB MLIOUI
RACHID MOUAFIK
ABDELILAH MOUJIB
HAMZA MOUSSAMMIA
YOUSSEF NAMSI
ABDELHAKIM OUISSKI
ANASS QUIBANE
AYMANE SIDQI
RACHID SNIBA
SAID TAGMOUTI

JAOUAD TAKANI

06 28922 331

0666-56-79-01

06-97-68-76-91

00 00 00 00 00

0601967194

06 77 00 23 15

0603716578

0661792963

06 -37 -38 -23 -04

0633536011

06 30 37 69 45

06-70-39-44-62

0675980084

06 63 26 82 80

06 20 95 25091

06-33-02-85-04

0661627170

06 00 00 00 00

0670956220

badr.jakhjoukhi@gmail.com

laababi.mohamed;wac@gmail.com

zmarzak2@gmail.com
mustapha0311@hotmail.fr
mliouiayoub@gmail.com
rmouafik@gmail.com
abdelilah.moujib1994@gmail.com

hamzakechmsa@gmail.com

anassquibane99@gmail.com
sidgiaymane@gmail.com

snibarachid@gmail.com

jedereoldlokere@gmail.com

CASABLANCA
SALE
CASABLANCA
RABAT
ARFOUD
OUARZAZATE
CASABLANCA
CASABLANCA
AGADIR
OUARZAZATE
EL JADIDA
MARRAKECH
CASABLANCA
MARRAKECH
CASABLANCA
INEZGANE
MARRAKECH
MARRAKECH

MARRAKECH
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